TENIO Fiber Closures
Benefits
• Reduce total cost of ownership
- Tool-less, intuitive design assures rapid installation and easy on-going maintenance by less technical workforce
• Optimize cash flow and ROI
 - Modular closure platform allows phased network deployment, lower initial CAPEX expenditure
• Fiber and cable technology independent
TE Connectivity’s fiber optic splice closures are synonymous with excellence

indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own
evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
Ordering Information
Cable seals
Ordering number
Number of outlets Diameter range per outlet
5 2 mm – 4 mm TENIO-SKG5-2/4
4 3 mm – 6 mm TENIO-SKG4-3/6
3 5 mm – 8 mm TENIO-SKG3-5/8
3 7 mm – 10 mm TENIO-SKG3-7/10
2 9 mm – 12 mm TENIO-SKG2-9/12
2 11 mm – 14 mm TENIO-SKG2-11/14
2 13 mm – 16 mm TENIO-SKG2-13/16
3 Flat cable: 3/5 mm x 6/9 mm TENIO-SKG3-3/5x6/9
n.a. Dummy cable seal TENIO-SKG-DUMMY
Accessories
Cable termination unit
Without central strength member TENIO-CTU-S-(25)